
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
BHAM; Date Recorded= 1983;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198310310002
00280

10/31/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLOW,
JANE

21 130

198310310002
00370

10/31/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLOW,
BILLY

21 131

198301190000
08570

01/19/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN, VIOLA 19 832

198301240000
09720

01/24/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOTEN,
RANDY &
ANITA

19 837

198307280001
30520

07/28/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EMFINGER,
DAVID

20 631

198308090001
42360

08/09/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SATTERFIELD,
VICTORIA

20 685

198310310002
00090

10/31/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL, LINDA
J.

21 127

198310310002
00260

10/31/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL, LINDA
J.

21 128

198301190000
08500

01/19/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SWALFORD,
ROBERT
GLENN

48 357 Other:BOOK
NO N, PAGE
14

198307080001
14530

07/08/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JANET

51 525 Other:BOOK Q,
PAGE 17

198307080001
14770

07/08/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
WOODROW

51 515 Other:BOOK Q,
PAGE 16

198302040000
15840

02/04/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
NATHON

48 574 Other:BOOK
NO O, PAGE
969

198302040000
15890

02/04/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
VIRGINIA

48 566 Other:BOOK
NO 4, PAGE
377

198302040000
15870

02/04/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, WILLIE 48 565 Other:BOOK
NO R, PAGE
377

198309150001
74640

09/15/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SPURGEON,
DOUGLAS

52 622 Other:BOOK R,
PAGE 442


