Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM; Date Recorded= 1983;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198310310002 00280	10/31/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLOW, JANE	21	130				
198310310002 00370	10/31/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLOW, BILLY	21	131				
198301190000 08570	01/19/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, VIOLA	19	832				
198301240000 09720	01/24/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOTEN, RANDY & ANITA	19	837				
198307280001 30520	07/28/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EMFINGER, DAVID	20	631				
198308090001 42360	08/09/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SATTERFIELD, VICTORIA	20	685				
198310310002 00090	10/31/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, LINDA J.	21	127				
198310310002 00260	10/31/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, LINDA J.	21	128				
198301190000 08500	01/19/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SWALFORD, ROBERT GLENN	48	357				Other:BOOK NO N, PAGE 14
198307080001 14530	07/08/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JANET	51	525				Other:BOOK Q, PAGE 17
198307080001 14770	07/08/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, WOODROW	51	515				Other:BOOK Q, PAGE 16
198302040000 15840	02/04/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, NATHON	48	574				Other:BOOK NO O, PAGE 969
198302040000 15890	02/04/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, VIRGINIA	48	566				Other:BOOK NO 4, PAGE 377
198302040000 15870	02/04/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WILLIE	48	565				Other:BOOK NO R, PAGE 377
198309150001 74640	09/15/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SPURGEON, DOUGLAS	52	622				Other:BOOK R, PAGE 442